OngHoKkoMHaTHast KBapTupa Nel4 ¢ BugoM BO
aBop. 2 stax. Kopnyc 2

+7 (8112) 700-007

KK «OauMmm»

sale@scandidom.com

IInaHUPOBKA KBAapPTHPHI
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KOJI-BO KOMHAT:

oO1mas mIomanb, M2
(6e3 nmomXuu 1
OaJIKOHA):

T'opon:
Kumnot KoMIIeKc:

BBEICOTa IIOTOJIKA, M:

XKujad mjaoiianb:

IJIOIIAAb KyXHH:

L IIJI0IIaAb IPUX0XKEN:

THII CaHY3Ja:

I'eHnyiaH KBapTajia

HOMeEp CTOsIKa:
IIoIAnb CaHy3JIa:
OGi1ast IJIOMIadkE:
3TaX:

Cexknus (moMm):

I'pagyc moBopoTa
KoMITaca:

JIoianb OanKkoHa, M2:

[Ipomana
14

1

36,20 m*

IckoB
Omumn
2,70

0,80 M’
10,40 v’
17,80 M’
3,80 M’
COBMeIIeHHBIN
7

4,20 M
37,00 m*
2

Kopnyc 2
31

PacnojoxkeHue Ha 3Taxke
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